
LOT 29 TIMBERLANDS S/D PHASE 1

WD 1151-2385, WD 1249-572, QC 12

PEREZ RONALD T/PEREZ VALERIE S
278 SW MULBERRY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02856-129

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/24/2024 JB 0.50 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

359,774
3,732
22,500

386,006
119,922
266,084

HX HB 50,722
215,362
386,006

0

390,094

1412/0689 5/18/2020 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VICTOR M CASTRO

RONALD T & VALERIE 

1286/2539 12/29/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YESSENIA CUADROS

VICTOR M CASTRO
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30498 SFR 868 10/03/2012

2021HX Base Yr

278 SW MULBERRY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,401 107.3310 120.21 408,834 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2930

BAS 1,310 100 1,310 138,578

FGR 630 55 346 36,602

FOP 18 30 5 529

FSP 300 40 120 12,694

FUS 1,620 100 1,620 171,371

3,878 3,401 359,774

BAS= W40 FSP= W10 S30 E10 N30$ S30 FGR= W10 S21 E30 N21
W20$E20 S7 E2 FOP=  E6 N3 W6 S3$ N3 E6 S2 E12 N36$ PTR= N30
FUS= N36 W40 S51 E20 N30 E8 S15 E12$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,866.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,732

3,732

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


